
10.30 For the Welsh
11. 0 Music for Everyman
42. 0 Band of H.M, Coldstream
Guards
12.16 p.m. Theatre Memories4.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON}
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)
2.0 "The Man Born to Be
king: A Certain Nobleman"
2.45 Light music
3. 0 Frank Hutchens and Lina-
ley Evans (pianists) and A.B.C.
Sydney Orchestra, conducted by
Edgar Bainton, "Phantasy Con-certo" (Hutchens)
3.19 Famous Artist: Hubert
Eisdell (tenor)
3.32 "Transatlantic Call: Cor-
nishmen Calling America"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Angiican Service: St. John’s
Church (Ven. Archdeacon J. A.
Lush)
7.30 Gleanings from far and
wide
8.15 Station notices
"Sorrell and Son"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Play: "Three Men on @
Raft,’ by J, Jeiferson Farjeon
(NBS production)
10.20 Close down

atziowes
9. Oam. Tunés for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand

10. 0 Morning melodies
10.16 Little Chapel ‘of Good
Cheer
10.46 Light and ‘bright
11. 0 Louis Armstrong and FatsWalier
11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. December 3

Lee wr aes
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
10.15 Reserved
411. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.16 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Reserved
2.45 Notable Trials3.0 Reserved
4. 0 Preview! A Date with Janie
4.30 One Man's Family4.45 Diggers’ session
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers30 Radio Theatre Programme8. 0 Reserved
45 Sunday Night Talk9.16 Reserved
10.16 Reserved
11. London News

2ZB wesnerox_]
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning9.0 Uncle Tom and the Child«
ren’s Choir
9.16 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful tunes
11.30 Diggers’ session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. O° Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 For the Old Folks
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show7.30 Reserved
8. O Reserved
8.30 Concert Hall of the Air
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
8. 0 Light Classical musio9.15 Reserved
10.15: The Bing Crosby Show10.45 Restful melodies
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.9,8.45 a.m. London News
a Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
10. 0 * Hospital session11. 0 Friendiy Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

:1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials: The Manga-
tapu Murders
5.3 Feature Preview: The Sec-
ret Service Scouts
6. O Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with George
Thorne &t the Civic Theatre
Organ f

7. 0 The Jack Benny Show
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk *
9. 0 Light Classical Interlude
9.15 Reserved
10.15 (|The Hour of Charm11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310i m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
10. O (The Hospital session
10.30 "Melody Round-up
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites

|
1. Op.m. Songs of Praise

|
145 London News2.0 Julian Lee Presents-
2.30 Notable Trials
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)7. 0 The Charlie McCarthy Show
8. O Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.16 Reserved
10.15 The Bing Crosby Show11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. 0am. Bright Records8.45 London News
8. 0 Voices in Harmony9.15 Victor Silvester and His
Music
9.30 Music Lovers’ Choice :10.15 Melody Round-up *

10.30 Listeners’ Request session5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7..0 The Bob Hope Show
8. 0 The Green Parachute (final
broadcast)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
8. 0 The Living Theatre: Ren-dezvous with Death (final
broadcast)
10. 0 Close down

MAKE CHRISTMAS
LAST LONGER
WITH THESE BOOKS
"LEGENDS OF THE MAORI"
By James Cowan and SirMaui Pomare
De-Luxeedition, 2 Volumes86/6/ set

"MAKING NEW ZEALAND"
Two Volumes of attractive illustrations40/-set"THE CURTAIN RISES"
By Quentin Reynolds 14/.
"IN TUNE WIth THE INFINITE"
By Ralph Waldo Trine3/6and7/6

"THE RUBAIYAT OFOMAR
KHAYYAM" 8/6and12/6
"THE SPANISH LADY"

By Maurice Walsh 11/3
"MRS: PARKINGTON"
By Louis Bromfield 11/6

"CLUNY BROWN"
ByMargerySharp 9/6

"SLADE"
By Warwick Deeping 11/6

"MYRA CARROL"
By Noel Streatfield 9/6

WHITCOMBE 6
TOMBS LTD:
Auckland, Wellington, Lower Hutt,
Christchurch, Dunedin, Invercargill:

2 ( dreaded
Headaches
until_J took
Bayers
Cspirin"
In handy packsat popular prices:
Bottle of 24Ev1/7d.
Bottleof i0o '4/9d.

BayersAspirinTABLETS
NZ;'Distributors:" Fassett 8 Johnson Ltdu.MannersStuWellington:
2850

6
TorvengeCOME

butcivilianrequire-
mentsofRadiotronshave
notbeenentirelyneglec-
ted: Most widely used
types are available; but
iftheparticularvalveyou
want is not obtainable;
consult your Radiotron
dealer regardingan
alternativetype:

QalatassTheLONG-LIFEVALVE
tas
NATIONAL NEECOELECTRICAL
And engineering CohpaNT Umited
BRANCHES ALLMAIN CENTRES: R3.0


